## PRESS CONTACT:

Vanessa Westbrook - Indique Hair E: <u>press@indiquehair.com</u> T: 404.974.4678 www.indiquehair.com

## Indique Hair is Thrilled to Announce the Opening of its 18th Location in Baltimore; Saturday, March 12, 2016

Baltimore, MD - March 3, 2016 - **Indique Hair**, the leading premium hair extensions brand in the global market, has opened its 18th location in Baltimore, MD. Indique invites out the city of Baltimore to celebrate the grand opening on Saturday, **March 12th**, from **12p.m.** - **4p.m**. Festivities will include a Meet & Greet with 92Q Jam's AutumnJoi Live, exclusive discounts, styling tips, cocktails & more!

"We're excited to bring the Indique experience to this great city!", states Ericka Dotson, Co-Founder & Creative Director of Indique Hair.

The new boutique is located at 910 S Charles St, Baltimore, MD 21230. The entire Indique Hair line will be available: PURE Collection, BOUNCE Collection, SEA Collection, HYSTERIA Collection, STUDIO and KERATIQUE Collection.

For more information, visit: http://www.indiquehair.com/Baltimore. Join the conversation on Twitter and Instagram @Iloveindique #IndiqueBaltimore

## **About Indique Hair**

With a winning combination of hair experts and stylists, and more than 25 years of industry experience, Indique Hair International provides 100 percent virgin human hair that is natural and of the highest quality. With an impressive client base that consists of Lady Gaga, Kelly Rowland, Lala Vasquez, Gabrielle Union, Rihanna, Ciara, Taraji Henson, Brandy, Zendaya and more, Indique Hair's unique Indian virgin and natural human hair extensions are lustrous and tangle free.

**Indique Hair** is the only company that produces hair extensions at the source, with headquarters in India. Indique Hair has 18 freestanding boutiques in metro New York, Philadelphia, Atlanta, Chicago, Los Angeles, Dallas, Miami, Boston, Silver Spring, Angola, Johannesburg and more.

www.indiquehair.com